Abilene - D2 - 03/29&30/2008

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Hughes, Cody
Anderson, Chantz

Name
Anderson, Scott A.
Anderson, Chantz

Name
Wilson, Larry
O'Donnell, Rusty

Name

Wilson, Larry
O'Donnell, Rusty
Davis, Jim
Thorp, Jahew

Name

Bates, Maury
Smith, Kelly
Smith, Kelly
Edington, Zach

Name

McConathy, Larry
Vinson, Twister
McConathy, Colton
Callaway, Kenny
Bryan, Cullen
Darnell, Jerry
Sikes, Aurora
Gilliam, Justin

Beginner Fast Time /21 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 12.44 $60.00
Heeler $60.00
Beginner Average / 21 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 60.38 $245.00
Heeler $245.00
Century Fast Time /47 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 8.1 $140.00
Heeler $140.00

Century Average / 47 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header 35.89 $340.00
Heeler $340.00
Header 37.45 $225.00
Heeler $225.00
1.0 Fast Time /90 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header 8.69 $160.00
Heeler $160.00
Header 8.71 $105.00
Heeler $105.00
1.0 Average / 90 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 55.77 $430.00
Heeler $430.00
Header 61.65 $325.00
Heeler $325.00
Header 76.2 $108.00
Heeler $108.00
Header 59.13 On3 $110.00
Heeler $110.00



Abilene - D2 - 03/29&30/2008

1.5 Fast Time /157 Teams

Place
1

Name
Mayfield, Bill
Miller, Miles
Tomaski, Ross
Thorp, Wesley
Boaz, Clay
Boaz, Randy

Name

Callaway, Kenny
Munoz, Jeremy
Williams, Rustin
Munoz, Jeremy
McConathy, Colton
Munoz, Jeremy
Ruthford, Janie
McDonell, Martin
Sanchez, Juan  Hippy
Vinson, Twister
Erickson, Jon
Shurden, Phil

Name

Hatfield, Cody
Lewis, Randy
Harrison, Rylan
Lyles, Tom
Davison, Gary
Cathey, Willie

Name

Hatfield, Cody
Hutcheson, Garret
Bowen, Gary
Byers, Clint
Green, Donald
Munoz, Jeremy
Lyles, Mike
Harrison, Rylan
Alvarado, Omar
O'Donnell, Rusty
Davison, Gary
Cathey, Willie

Position Time
Header 6.61
Heeler

Header 7.19
Heeler

Header 8.03
Heeler

1.5 Average / 157 Teams

Position Time
Header 46.76
Heeler

Header 48.95
Heeler

Header 63.64
Heeler

Header 65.34
Heeler

Header 36.91
Heeler

Header 38.19
Heeler

2.5 Fast Time/ 188 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.56
Heeler
Header 7.76
Heeler
Header 7.84
Heeler
2.5 Average / 188 Teams
Position Time
Header 34.69
Heeler
Header 37.85
Heeler
Header 41.88
Heeler
Header 42.35
Heeler
Header 42.99
Heeler
Header 43.82
Heeler

On3

On3

Earnings
$235.00
$235.00
$140.00
$140.00

$95.00
$95.00

Earnings
$545.00
$545.00
$450.00
$450.00
$350.00
$350.00
$265.00
$265.00
$170.00
$170.00
$100.00
$100.00

Earnings
$280.00
$280.00
$170.00
$170.00
$110.00
$110.00

Earnings
$650.00
$650.00
$540.00
$540.00
$430.00
$430.00
$315.00
$315.00
$205.00
$205.00
$110.00
$110.00
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Place
1

2

3

Place

Place

Place

Name
O'Donnell, Ryan
Aaron, Shay
Vinson, Twister
O'Donnell, Rusty
Vinson, Bruce
Thorp, Jahew
Pate, Sonny
Wilson, Bubba
Vinson, Bruce
O'Donnell, Rusty

Name

Thompson, Chace
Williams, J.C.
Simmons, Colby
Simmons, Bobby

Name

Thompson, Chace
Simmons, Bobby
Thompson, Chace
McDowell, Brett

Name

Bolin, Hobie
Smitherman, Josh
Springer, Glenn
Nixon, Kent
Thompson, Chace
Stone, Scott
Simmons, Colby
McDowell, Brett

Name
Springer, Glenn
Stone, Scott

Name

Chamberlain, Casey
O'Donnell, Ryan
Simmons, Colby
McDowell, Brett

3.5 Average / 107 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 31.87 $385.00
Heeler $385.00
Header 34.81 $320.00
Heeler $320.00
Header 35.1 $255.00
Heeler $255.00
Header 39.73 $190.00
Heeler $190.00
Header 39.77 $130.00
Heeler $130.00
3.5 Fast Time /107 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header 5.27 $190.00
Heeler $190.00
Header 6.17 $130.00
Heeler $130.00
4.5 Fast Time /77 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 5.95 $140.00
Heeler $140.00
Header 6.32 $90.00

Heeler $90.00

4.5 Average / 77 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 29.29 $370.00
Heeler $370.00
Header 30.15 $275.00
Heeler $275.00
Header 31.08 $185.00
Heeler $185.00
Header 41.6 $90.00

Heeler $90.00

Open Fast Time / 39 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header 5.99 $240.00
Heeler $240.00
Open Average / 39 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 28.58 $585.00
Heeler $585.00
Header 28.6 $390.00
Heeler $390.00



